LSP50RGBDX917      | P1
SPECIFICATIONS
OPERATING VOLTAGE
POWER CONSUMPTION
LED PITCH
PIXEL
PROTECTION RATING
DIMMING / CONTROL

LSP50RGB-DX is compatible with DMX control systems.
FEATURES
ORDERING GUIDE  |  EX: LSP-50RGB-DX-16-24
MODEL MODEL LENGTH VOLTAGE
50RGB-DX 16 - 16.4 FT.
PF - PER FT. (12”)
24 - 24V DC
RGB COLOR SPECTRUM
LSP - Indoor
LSPW - Outdoor
DIMMABLE
FIELD
CUTTABLE
4.4W
PER FT.
DMX
RGB512